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PARAMARAM 

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from the (18) NOKHA ASsembly constituency. 

BIHARI LAL 

SUSHILA RAMESHWAR DUDI 
UMARDIN 

KANHAIYALAL JHANWAR 
HANS RAJ PANNU 

KANHAIYALAL 

KANHAIYALAL 
NARPAT SINGH 

MAGNA RAM 

MOTIRAM 
RAMPRATAP 

VASUDEV BADGUJAR 

SUSHILA 

Total number of electors 

Total number of valid votes polled 

Total number of rejected votes 
Total number of tendered votes 

I declare that 

Form 21E 
(See rule 64) 

Place : Bikaner 

Return of Election 

Date: 03.12.2023 

Return of Election 

Party affiliation 
BAHUJAN SAMAJ PARTY 

BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY 

INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS 

INDIAN PEOPLES GREEN PARTY 

VIKAS MANCH 

BAHUJAN MUKTI PARTY 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)" 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

282059 

212355 

1753 

111 

10 

No. of votes polled 
1237 

75066 
83215 

1363 
33781 
671 
305 
823 
328 
10333 
763 
680 
1927 

SUSHILA RAMESHWAR DUDI (Name) of VILLAGE BIRAMSAR, TEH. 
NOKHA, DIST. BIKANER (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

1863 

(RAMESH DEV) 
Returning Officer 

18-Assembly Constituency Nokha 
Sub Divisional Ofticer & Sub 

Divisional Magistrate Nokha 
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1863 
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