## Form 21E

(See rule 64)

#### Return of Election

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from the (18) NOKHA Assembly constituency.

#### Return of Election

Sr.No.	Name of Candidate	Party affiliation	No. of votes polled
1	PARAMARAM	BAHUJAN SAMAJ PARTY	1237
2	BIHARI LAL	BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY	75066
3	SUSHILA RAMESHWAR DUDI	INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS	83215
4	UMARDIN	INDIAN PEOPLES GREEN PARTY	1363
5	KANHAIYALAL JHANWAR	VIKAS MANCH	33781
6	HANS RAJ PANNU	BAHUJAN MUKTI PARTY	671
7	KANHAIYALAL	INDEPENDENT	305
8	KANHAIYALAL	INDEPENDENT	823
9	NARPAT SINGH	INDEPENDENT	328
10	MAGNA RAM	INDEPENDENT	10333
11	MOTIRAM	INDEPENDENT	763
12	RAMPRATAP	INDEPENDENT	680
13	VASUDEV BADGUJAR	INDEPENDENT	1927
14	SUSHILA	INDEPENDENT	1863

Total number of electors 282059

Total number of valid votes polled 212355

Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)" 1753

Total number of rejected votes 111

Total number of tendered votes 10

I declare that—

SUSHILA RAMESHWAR DUDI (Name) of VILLAGE BIRAMSAR, TEH. NOKHA, DIST. BIKANER (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat.

Place: Bikaner

Date: 03.12.2023

(RAMESH DEV)
Returning Officer

18-Assembly Constituency Nokha Sub Divisional Officer & Sub Divisional Magistrate Nokha

#### प्ररूप 21ङ

## (नियम 64 देखिए)

### निर्वाचन की विवरणी

# (18) - नोखा विधानसभा निर्वाचन-क्षेत्र से राजस्थान (राज्य) की विधान सभा के लिए निर्वाचन

क्र0सं0	अभ्यर्थी का नाम	संबद्ध पार्टी	डाले गए मतों की संख्या
1	परमाराम	बह्जन समाज पार्टी	1237
2	बिहारी लाल	भारतीय जनता पार्टी	75066
3	सुशीला रामेश्वर डूडी	इंडियन नेशनल काँग्रेस	83215
4	उमरदीन	इण्डियन पीपुल्स ग्रीन पार्टी	1363
5	कन्हैयालाल झँवर	विकास मंच	33781
6	हंस राज पन्नू	बह्जन मुक्ति पार्टी	671
7	कन्हैयालाल	निर्दलीय	305
8	कन्हैयालाल	निर्दलीय	823
9	नरपत सिंह	निर्दलीय	328
10	मगना राम	निर्दलीय	10333
11	मोतीराम	निर्दलीय	763
12	रामप्रताप	निर्दलीय	680
13	वासुदेव बडगुजर	निर्दलीय	1927
14	सुशीला	निर्दलीय	1863

मतदाताओं की कुल संख्या

282059

डाले गए विधिमान्य मतों की कुल संख्या

212355

"इनमें से कोई नहीं (नोटा)" के लिए मतों की कुल संख्या

प्रतिक्षेपित मतों की कुल संख्या

1753 111

निविदत्त मतों की कुल संख्या

10

मैं घोषित करता हूं कि **सुशीला रामेश्वर डूडी** (नाम)

ग्राम बीरमसर तहसील नोखा जिला बीकानेर (पता)

उक्त स्थान को भरने के लिए सम्यक् रूप से निर्वाचित हुए हैं।

स्थानः - बीकानेर

दिनांक: - 03.12.2023

१ अ। (रमेश देव)

रिटर्निंग ऑफिसर 18-विधानसभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र, नोखा उपखण्ड अधिकारी एवं उपखण्ड मजिस्ट्रेट, नोखा